
 

Sat. Nov. 19 Scrimmage               no spectators  8:00 am  
Sat. Dec. 3 WMS Duals                             tourn. 9:00 am 
Sat. Dec. 10 @ North Canton                    tourn. 9:00 am 
Sat. Dec. 17 Scrimmage               no spectators  8:00 am  
Fri. Dec. 23 @ Baldwin Wallace              tourn.     9:00 am 
Wed Jan. 4 Copley/Northwestern                tri. 4:00 pm 
Sat. Jan. 7 WMS Duals                             tourn. 8:00 am 
Wed. Jan. 11 @ Green                                     dual 4:00 pm 
Wed Jan. 18 Cloverleaf/ tba                             tri 4:00pm 
Sat. Jan. 21 @ Glen Oak                              tourn 9:00 am 
Wed. Feb. 1 @ Highland                               dual 4:00 pm 
Fri/sat Feb 3/4 @ Twinsburg              2 day tourn. 5:00 pm 

9:30 am 
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          Coaches:  
                  Matt Shiarla ,   mshiarla@wadsworth.k12.oh.us     
     Jason Freidt, jdfriedt@yahoo.com 
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